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133607
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125120
252704
111427
106257
102608
235486
197690
219642
223120
246091

Abhijit Deb
Bhaba Kanta Hazarika
Bijit Kumar Paul
Bipul Dutta
Bombeswar Boruah
Dilip Kr Misra
G Hazarika
Gobinda Ch Kalita
Hareswar Ray
Lutfur Rahman
Ram Bahadur Chetri
Ramen Ch Barman
Rameswar Mushahary
Rindaw Islary
Tilok Ch Bora
Wofong Takbi
Bapkan Ojah
Biswajit Paul
Jageswar Brahma
Jogen Barman
Kuddus Abdul Md
Madon Ch Kalita
Nawsad Ali
Purabi Handique
Putu Gogoi
Ramkrishna Sarma
Ranjit Dutta
Rathindra Das
Sahadev Pathak
Siddhartha Kr Sarmah
Tapajit Lahkar
Tridib Gogoi
Uttam Goswami
Bina Pani Dutta
Bonti Gogoi
Indreswar Borah
Pradip Rajkhowa
Samirat Ali
Devasish Khound
Lohit Bora
Maijan Gogoi
Manoj Kumar Bhuyan
Md Ajnur Ali
Monidip Boruah
Munna Tanti
Prasanta Gogoi
Tribune Boruah
Birendra Kemprai
Deepa Dutta
Jyotsna Hojai
Parag Kumar Nath
Ramesh Boro
Gunadhar Gayan
Babita Kalita
Bhadreswari Deka
Kabita Thakuria
Priyada Chelleng
Sashi Prava Devi
Shibani Das
Supe Basumatary
Suranjana Deori
Urmila Basumatarry
Anowar Hussain
Aparna Deb
Bhupen Ch Deka
Brotish Sonowal
Dhiren Phukan
Girish Ch Barman
Hanif Ali Alaman
Jogendra Nath Bodo
Kameswar Ghosh
Karabi Saikia
Kiran Ch Das
Manashi Kachari
Moneswar Karmakar
Monoranjan Talukder
Naba Kalita
Nagen Chandra Medhi
Pradip Choudhury

Probin Kumar Gogoi
Putul Bora
Rotiram Boro
Rubul Baruah
Tilak Das
Debesh Singha
Gajen Kalita
Probal Deb
Rajen Rongpi
Rajen Rongpi
Ramen Ch Roy
Malati Deka
Nagar Mohan Rabha
Nitai Roy
Tarun Chandra Borah
Ajit Neog
Akbahadur Chetri
Bharat Satnami
Bitul Gogoi
Debeswar Kurmi
Dr Pabitra Kumar Das
Golap Chand Basfore
Lalit Kuamr Borah
Prodip Gogoi
Ramesh Baishya
Shamsul Hoque Choudhury
Swarna Chakraborty
Ambika Bala Das
Anil Chandra Das
Bihu Ram Das
Bijay Chandra Bez
Chakrabarty Aditya
Khgendra Ch Saikia
Md Bahar Ali
Pradip Kr Rabha
Rumi Kumari Phukan
Safiqur Rahman
Surjya Kanta Ramchiary
Abdul Aziz Ahmed
Abdul Halim
Abdul Halim
Abdul Jalil Mazar Bhuyan
Abdul Kaddus Khan
Abdul Kadir
Abdul Khaleque
Abdul Khaleque
Abdul Latif Mozumder
Abdul Wahhab
Abdur Rahman
Abinash Ch. Das
Abu Bakkar Siddique
Afil Uddin Ahmed
Afruja Khatun
Ali Akbar Miah
Altap Hossain
Amio Kr Bortamuly
Amya Kakati
Anil Chandra Das
Anju Moni Chutia
Baga Ram Boro
Beauti Raja
Bhabani Sankar Sarmah
Bhagi Ram Boro
Bhogeswar Konwar
Bibhamoni Saikia
Bidyawati Morang
Binoy Nath
Bivash Kurmi
Bobby W. Sangma
Chitta Ranjan Medhi
Debendra Nath Patowary
Deepak Kumar Sut
Dhaijaya Buragohain
Dhirendra Nath Deka
Dibyendu Nath
Diganta Sarma
Dipak Barman
Dipak Kalita
Dipanjalee Devi

Dipanwita Deka
Dulu Rani Malakar
Dulumoni Bora
Fakrul Islam Majumdar
Famida Hussain
Farizul Hoque
Farooque Mohammad
Girindra Nath Borgohain
Golapi Gohain
Gopi Nath Koch
Habibur Rahman Mazarbhuiya
Hari Mandal
Hazrat Ali
Hemanta Barua
Hemanta Sangma
Himadri Narzary
Hobibar Rahman
Hoggirath B. Basumatary
Jay Sankar Nath
Jayedul Islam Mollah
Jogeswar Buragohain
Jogyeswar Gohain
Julimai Devi
Kamaleswar Bharali
Khanjan Kr Saikia
Kunja Lal Das
Labanya Borgohain
Lachumoni Hazarika
Lakshmi Das
Lilawati Buragohain
Luthu Ram Buragohain
Makani Devi
Malati Singha
Manjil Hussain
Mariyam Begum
Mati Lal Das
Md Abdul Hamid
Md Abul Kalam Azad
Md Abul Kashem
Md Eusuf Ali
Md Faiz Ahmed
Md Muslim Uddin
Md Muzammil Hoque
Md Nabab Ali
Md Nurul Islam
Md. Azir Uddin
Md. Fakhar Uddin
Md. Khyrul Islam
Minaram Saikia
Minati Goswami
Minu Das
Mofazzal Hossain Sarker
Mogbul Hussain
Mohsin Ali
Moni Ram Ronghang
Moniruzzaman Mondal
Motior Rahman
Motiur Rahman
Muhammod Ali
Mukta Dir Alam
Nagar Ali
Nagen Baro
Naren Chandra Borah
Nargis Nahar
Nava Kanta Goswami
Nazimuddin Ahmed
Nihar Ranjan Das
Nina Kakoti
Nirada Boruah
Nirendra Adhikari
Niru Gogoi
Nizam Uddin Ahmed
Nogen Dutta
Nural Amin
Nurul Amin Khan
Pabin Chutia
Pabitra Kumar Saha
Parbati Brahma
Parul Mai Devi

GPF Non-refundable Advance Authorities issued/ Returned during the period from 01-DEC-21 to 31-DEC-21

SL# GPF A/C No Subscriber Name SL# GPF A/C No Subscriber Name SL# GPF A/C No Subscriber Name



06-JAN-22 14:02:46Report ID : PF0REP006Page 2 of 3

238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316

317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395

396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435

436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473

PED
PED
PED
PED
PED
PED
PED
PED
PED
PED
PED
PED
PED
PED
PED
PED
PED
PED
PED
PED
PED
PED
PED
PED
PED
PED
PED
PED
PED
PED
PED
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

245282
234594
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229840
210050
106266
243633
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211389
221299
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83739
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56146
82925
87303
68877
58830
82347
82014
69841
86639
78200
86303
56550
78185
82116
63709
87465
73241
64910
88537
85547
74417
52913
91788
81735
69253
56570
56058

52685
55775
74635
73418
42396
85153
80447
69868
66791
73757
54878
70401
72125
76118
74591
52296
53380
63249
85433
57296
93454
87019
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70841
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89727
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55024
55547
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77834
63278
65289
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57037
53489
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85059
57450
81259
85866
84810
75087
77109
88375
52761
73586
76125
81225

76644
76285
62791
100341
54745
82548
61652
83419
75777
86289
90471
41370
64420
64438
54597
80105
55854
68633
70427
77406
84957
79700
42050
66926
57117
70876
58755
64074
72293
61625
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55751
86553
56756
54575
91585
86268
77394
62138
56024

87147
56826
78541
90222
87638
80611
69719
61617
74133
61659
56885
56683
86675
72957
84648
68810
48217
58009
82407
84385
60393
80201
55710
81258
79717
75016
55475
67566
52775
89214
52597
48655
56499
82874
55179
91744
83005
62737

Phulmoni Mahanta
Pradip Kumar Barman
Pranesh Chandra Das
Pratul Ch. Kalita
Probin Chandra Bordaloi
Probin Hazarika
Putul Ch. Nath
Radhika Mohan Bori
Rajib Boruah
Rajkumar Ray
Ramesh Deka
Renu Deka Patgiri
Rita Upadhaya
Rupnath Basumatary
Ruprekha Barman
Sachin Ch Baro
Saifuddin Ahmed
Saleha Begum
Samsu Zaman
Samsul Hoque
Sanjit Kumar Biswas
Sarat Chandra Sahriah
Sarbananda Deka
Shahjahan Ali
Sujala Sinha
Sukhama Boruah
Sumati Basumatary
Sumitra Boro
Sushil Das
Tunumoni Lahan
Zakir Hussain Prodhani
 Pradip Bodoloi
Abdul Hoque
Abdul Latif
Abul Hussain
Abulkalam Azad
Aftab Hussain
Ajit Borah
Ajit Gogoi
Ajit Kr Brahma
Ajit Mech
Ajit Saikia
Altaf Hussain
Ambi Kalita
Amir Ali
Amiya Sundar Saha
Amorsingh Boro
Anan Bosumatary
Ananda Bailong
Ananta Kr Das
Ananta Kr Narah
Anil Ch Borah
Anil Ch. Boro
Anil Kr Dutta
Anila Devi
Anju Bala Brahma
Anup Kr Singha
Apu Ch Chakraborty
Arun Barman
Arup Kalita
Ashahoquk Ali
Ashok Kr Thakur
Ashok Kumar Sinha
Atower Rahman
Ayat Ali Ahmed
Azmal Hussain Laskar
Babul Bhuyan
Babul Borah
Babul Deka
Badirat Ali
Badiruddin Ahmed
Bahal Uddin Sk
Bhagarathi Prasad
Bharat Ch Rava
Bhim Kurmi
Bibekananda Saikia
Bidhu Bhushan Das
Bijit Gogoi
Bijoy Dutta

Bijoy Singha
Biman Ch Dey
Binod Ch Ray
Binod Ch. Boro
Binode Kumar Brahma
Bipin Ch Saikia
Bipin Marak
Biren Ch Deka
Biren Kr Deka
Biren Saikia
Birendra Doom
Bishnupada Das
Bonti Dutta
Bosistha Singh
Chand Miah
Chandra Boro
Chandra Dhar Mohanta
Chandra Dhor Bora
Chandra Kalita
Chandra Kt Bordoloi
Chandra Kt. Das
Chandra Mh Brahma
Chikan Ch Baruah
Dagi Ram Thawsan
Daya Ram Bhuyan
Debananda Bodo
Deva Kanta Borah
Dhananjoy Saikia
Dhaneswar Das
Dharmeswar Phukan
Dharmeswar Tamuli
Dhiren Kr Borah
Dhurba Kt Deka
Dilip Borpatra Gohain
Dilip Ch Kalita
Dilip Deka
Dilip Gogoi
Dilip Kr Pegu
Dilip Sharma
Dimbeswar Saikia
Dimbeswar Sonowal
Dina Das
Dinesh Baitha
Dipak Deka
Dipak Nath
Dipen Laher
Dipprokash Miri
Diwan Singh Bonkoti
Dulal Ch Gogoi
Faizul Hoque Mazumdar
Forid Shah
Ganesh Deuri
Ghanthir Ch Barah
Gobin Mukhiya
Gobindra Kr Nath
Gojen Dutta
Golak Ali Ahmed
Golok Kalita
Gonesh Ch Das
Gonesh Kalita
Gopal Chandra Barman
Gopal Giri
Habibur Rahman
Habil Khan
Hem Ch Hazarika
Hem Chandra Konwar
Hemanta Borman
Hemanta Boruah
Hemanta Handique
Hitesh Rabha
Indeswar Borah
Indramohan Das
Jagasdish Rabidas
Jagat Ch Adhikari
Jagat Ch Boro
Jagat Ch Deka
Jalalur Rahman
Jashim Ali
Jayanta Gogoi

Jeba Kt Borgohain
Jibon Gogoi
Jogen Ch Bora
Joy Chandra Sarmah
Jumat Ali
Jun Karmakar
Jyoti Gogoi
Jyoti Kr Deka
Jyoti Prasad Konwar
Kaimul Haque Borbhuiya
Kalamia Laskar
Kanailal Das
Kanakeswar Pegu
Kanchan Bordoloi
Kanu Ram Ray
Karuna Kalita
Khargeswar Baglary
Kukheswar Nath
Kumud Saikia
Kushal Kumar Deka
Kushal Talukdar
L Lawma Hrawte
Lailhikam Hmar
Lakhan Deori
Lakheswar Lahan
Lakhiram Hazarika
Lakhiram Medhi
Lalzarmoi Keivom
Lamthing Doungel
Loknath Hazarika
Madhab Chandra Borah
Mahammad Ziyauddin
Mahesh Baruah
Mainul Hoque
Makhan Dutta
Martin Barla
Md Badar Uddin
Md Maznur Hussain
Md Midul Ali
Md. Mainuddin Laskar 
Ahmed
Milon Ali
Mirajuddin Ahmed
Mohendro Nath
Mojibur Rohman
Mokbul Hussain
Monaj Phukan
Monoranjan Mahanta
Monu Kumari Chetry
Monuj Changmai
Motiur Rahaman Laskar
Motiur Rahman
Mridul Sarmah
Mudarika Baitha
Mukul Saikia
Mukut Kalita
Naba Kumar Nath
Nakul Chandra Ray
Narayan Laskar
Nasir Uddin
Nassir Uddin
Natram Khongia
Nilambar Ray
Nipen Deka
Niren Basumatary
Niren Borah
Nitya Ranjan Ghosh
Nizamuddin Borbhuyan
Nripen Chandra Das
Nur Hussain
Osman Goni
Pabitra Basumatary
Pabitra Sarmah
Pankaj Kalita
Pankaj Kr Nath
Phonindra Das
Piar Jahan Ali
Prabhat Hazarika
Prabhu Dayal Basumatary
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VET
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VET
CED
CED
CED

51437
61710
60771
83124
85857
86441
68427
62980
83501
93805
75035
92860
89080
80692
55725
63507
61945
85053
49110
83013
49345
61124
82570
89850
72297
65711
55569
64986
83562
89516
59521
65356
74633
60023
67369
69926
81057
80168
81373
86448
76805
53705
82366
76179
85432
82022
79442
63387
60297
58160
61784
85262
77105
86306
81228
77846
69788
56742
69735
87156
55913
73295
55763
73135
62241
60527
75626
83665
70158
80691
81025
67365
61607
55205
70859
50274
69817
63471
87828

63568
87077
76334
79379
61818
75659
83613
55893
648
1181
1491
3519
1894
2528
1327
3938
1688
10864
7849
7472
6414
4200
6311
6258
5222
6256

Pradip Kalita
Prajipta Hazarika
Pramod Ch Das
Pranjit Kalita
Prasanta Kr Nath
Prem Shop Sangma
Probin Sutrodhar
Prodip Borthakur
Prodip Gogoi
Prodip Kr. Bordoloi
Prodip Kumar Sinha
Profulla Borah
Profulla Hira
Promud Gohain
Prosad Gogoi
Pulin Borah
Purna Kt Mech
Puspadhar Lahon
Putul Basumatary
Rabindra Prasad
Rajen Thapa
Rajib Borah
Rajib Mohan
Raju Hazarika
Rama Kt Boro
Ramen Tye
Ramu Bah Chetry
Rana Baruah
Ranjan Hazarika
Ranjit Borah
Ranjit Ch Boro
Ranjit Das
Ranjit Kr Rava
Ratul Kr Palak
Rekib Hussain
Renu Kanta Sonowal
Rita Dutta
Rohini Kr Nath
Rohom Ali Sk
Rupesh Jena
Rupson Kathar
Rushan Ahmed
Sadananda Gogoi
Sailendra Sirgyungsa
Sanatan Haloi
Sanjeeb Goswami
Sanjib Rajbangshi
Sarat Boruah
Sarat Ch Deka
Saroj Kr Yadav
Satyajit Dey
Shachindra Ray
Shoburuddin Ahmed
Shyamal Barman
Sibu Das
Sirajul Hoque
Sobha Thakur
Somen Ch. Barman
Subhash Saikia
Sudhir Ch Ray
Sunil Chetri
Sunil Goyari
Supriya Bhattacharjee
Suraj Kalita
Surendra Singha
Suresh Ch Gogoi
Surjya Kr Das
Tani Kanta Singha
Tapan Saikia
Tapan Sharma
Tarun Dowarah
Tarun Kalita
Tarun Saikia
Teza Banta Kalita
Th Jayanta  Sharma
Thagi Ram Phukan
Thanuram Taye
Tikendra Deka
Trailukya Gogoi

Uma Kanta Majumdar
Umesh Ch Kolita
Upen Borah
Uren Ch Das
Uttam Dowura
Uzzal Kumar Das
Vikarmaditya Kumar
Zakir Hussain
Datendra Deka
Ashish Kr Paul
Biswajit Das
Bitopan Borborah
Dharani Nath
Kalipad Medhi
Labendra Kalita
Nirmal Chetia
Uttam Bora
Bhaba Kakaty
Girish Chandra Bezbaruah
Gunadhar Das
Komal Ch Das
Prafulla Barman
Sri Jadav Chandra Kumar
Khitish Pegu
Mira Prabha Das
Nara Kt Boruah

GPF Non-refundable Advance Authorities issued/ Returned during the period from 01-DEC-21 to 31-DEC-21

SL# GPF A/C No Subscriber Name SL# GPF A/C No Subscriber Name SL# GPF A/C No Subscriber Name


